Frequency (MHz) Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

NDA/JunoN RH flux density

|
s s fe s T =

21.45 21.50
Day 20251227 (h)

NDA/JunoN LH flux density

iRl e R b s i AL 2 A T b i
£ =43 5 -

21.45 21.50
Day 20251227 (h)

Circular Polarization (RH<0, LH>0)

21.45 21.50
Day 20251227 (h)

1.0
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2




